FEPERAZIONE
ITALIANA
SPERT
INVERNALI

24 _COPPA KLEUDGEN ACQUARONE

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

ALPINISMO A SQUADRE

POS NUM

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

14

11

15

10

16

19

17

13

12

18

CODICE

4LRED
05F25

3WP7D
ADAPT

AODRS8
CA4AP

AAEPZ
5315A

04AA8
EAC73

LP1XP
LOYHW

MODLX
856WY

15M5Y
50152

FAJOV
FO1TD

AOC22
DAV72

HADCZ
CO6RW

4H6AV
03M63

3WOF7
EADA48

90NAR
PORRR

FO1TE
82CFD

829EF
D04P2

CANLH
LAGAF

LA8BFZ
MONTT

MO8TV
EAFW2

PARTECIPANTI

CONCORRENTE

COLLE' / BRUNOD
COLLE" Franco
BRUNOD Dennis
FAZIO /| FAZIO
FAZIO Fulvio

FAZIO Alberto
CIVEROLO / CORSI
CIVEROLO Claudio
CORSI Andrea
DARIOLI / I1ACCHINI
DARIOLI Mauro
IACCHINI Fabio
BERNARDI / FICETTO
BERNARDI Germano
FICETTO Giorgio
DARIOLI / STOPPINI
DARIOLI Davide
STOPPINI Mauro
BOGLIO / SAULO
BOGLIO Davide
SAULO Alberto
MOSCARINI / GRIMAL
MOSCARINI Fabrizio
GRIMALDI Fabrizio
VIVIANO / SCLAVO
VIVIANO Secondo
SCLAVO Daniele

RUBALDO / PELAGATT ITA

RUBALDO Paolo
PELAGATTI! Andrea
ORSELLO / BELLOTTI
ORSELLO Giovanni
BELLOTTI Alessandr
MARITAN / RIVOIRA
MARITAN Sergio
RIVOIRA Pier Biagi

MICHELIS / TORNATO ITA

MICHELIS Sandro
TORNATORE Elena
FENOGLIO / TURCHI
FENOGLIO Igor
TURCHI Luca
BALBIS / CARDONE
BALBIS Sonia
CARDONE Debora
MAGNALDI / PONZO
MAGNALDI Walter
PONZO Giampiero
ORLANDO / PONZO
ORLANDO Maria
PONZO Silvia
RUFFINO / GRISERI
RUFFINO Domenico
GRISERI Elio
BRUZZONE / PASTORI
BRUZZONE Massimo
PASTORINO Lorenzo

...... 19
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ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

13

11

12

NAZ COD SOCIETA'

ASSOLUTA

AS.D. S.C.
ASD. S.C.
POLISPOSTIVA

S.C.
S.C.
S.C.
S.C.
S.C.
S.C.
S.C.
S.C.
S.C.
S.C.
S.C.
S.C.
S.C.
S.C.

GARESSI
GARESSI
GARESSI
SCOPELL
SCOPELL
GRANSAS
BOGNANC
BOGNANC
BOGNANC
VALLE V
VALLE V
VALLE V
BOGNANC
BOGNANC

SKITEAM

S.C.
S.C.
S.C.
TRE
TRE
TRE
S.C.
S.C.
S.C.
S.C.
S.C.
S.C.
TRE
S.C.
S.C.
S.C.
S.C.
S.C.
S.C.
S.C.
S.C.
TRE
TRE
TRE
TRE
TRE
S.C.
S.C.
S.C.
TRE
TRE
TRE
TRE
TRE
TRE
TRE
S.C.
S.C.
S.C.

GARESSI
GARESSI
GARESSI
RIFUGI C
RIFUGI C
RIFUGI C
VALLE V
VALLE V
VALLE V
GARESSI
GARESSI
GARESSI
RIFUGI C
GARESSI
GARESSI
VALLI O
VALLI O
VALLI O
GARESSI
GARESSI
GARESSI
RIFUGI
RIFUGI
RIFUGI
RIFUGI
RIFUGI
NORDICO
GARESSI
GARESSI
RIFUGI
RIFUGI
RIFUGI
RIFUGI
RIFUGI
RIFUGI
RIFUGI
GARESSI
GARESSI
GARESSI

O0O000

O0O0000O0

ARRIVO

1:10'56.3

1:11'00.3

1:15'50.0

1:17'54.2

1:23'55.4

1:26'05.5

1:29'34.6

1:33'57.2

1:35'00.8

1:36'25.8

1:36'48.5

1:36'49.2

1:39'06.6

1:39'49.3

1:40'27.7

1:42'25.9

1:4724.4

1:51'33.0

2:17'24.5

TAB
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POS NUM CODICE CONCORRENTE NAZ COD SOCIETA'

ARRIVO TAB
NON PARTITI ... 0
NON ARRIVATI ... 0
SQUALIFICATI ... 0
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